HONEYWELL MORNING PRIDE FIREFIGHTING HELMETS

GHTER 🙆

 \bigcirc

1

SC.V.F.D.





MORNING PRIDE® FIREFIGHTING HELMETS

Morning Pride[®] helmets are engineered with rugged components that stand up to the test of time, while their unique design and materials provide superior protection and functionality.

MORNING PRIDE® BEN 3 LOW RIDER PLUS TRADITIONAL



- **1.** Durable Eagle front holder
- 2. Shell height reduced by 20 mm
- 3. High density rigid foam inside shell
- 4. Easily detachable U bracket
- 5. Velcro attached ear flaps
- **6.** Light weight EZ flips

- Reduced weight and height for improved ergonomics and to reduce fatigue.
- Easy to remove inner parts for cleaning.
- Proprietary shell material provides outstanding heat protection with 39% more resistance to impact penetration than conventional fiberglass material.
- Precision-engineered with rugged components that stand up to the test of time.t
- Easy-to-adjust padded headband and suspension components ensure a customized fit and low ride.
- Unique design and materials provide excellent protection and functionality.





MORNING PRIDE® BEN 2 LOW RIDER PLUS TRADITIONAL



1. Durable Eagle Front Holder

Moves forward and backward to fit any brand/style of front.

2. High-Performance FYR-Glass Shells

Strongest shell on the market. Outstanding heat resistance. Proprietary technology.

3. Bulldog™ Edge Beading Rugged and durable.

4. Large Hang-Up Loop Large enough to easily fit over a peg.

5. Securely Attached Ear Covers

Tough and durable Nomex[®] ear covers are easily removed for cleaning.

6. Reversible 2-Point Quick-Attach Chinstraps

Tough and durable Nomex chinstraps are easy to switch to right- or left-hand cinch.

7. Comfortable and Easy to Adjust Suspension Cradles your head in comfort.

8. Protected Suspension Attachments Internally located and not affected by external heat or flame.

9. Built-in Easy Attach Goggle System

Offers easy attachment for full or 2-strap eyelet goggle.

10. Certified EZ-Flips™ NFPA 1971 and ANSI Z87.1+ standards (optional).

11. Anti-Catch Safety Bracket for Leather Fronts Exclusive on our traditional helmets.

MORNING PRIDE® LITE FORCE HELMET



1. Two High-Performance FYR-Glass Shells

Strongest shell on the market. Outstanding heat resistance. Proprietary technology.

2. Reflective Trim 5 - 25.4 mm x 101.6 mm (1 in x4 in) Reflexite Lime Bars

3. Bulldog Edge Beading Rugged and durable.

4. Large Hang-Up Loop Large enough to easily fit over a peg.

5. Securely Attached Ear Covers

Tough and durable Nomex ear covers are easily removed for cleaning. available in yellow Nomex 2-layer FR cotton.

6. Reversible 2 -Point Quick-Attach Postman Slide Chinstrap Tough and durable Nomex chinstraps easily switched to right- or lefthand cinch.

7. Comfortable and Easy to Replace Suspension Cradles your head in comfort.

8. Protected Suspension Attachments

Internally located and not affected by external heat or flame.

9. Built-in Goggle Retention System

Goggle-ready and equipped with our unique integrated goggle strap attachment system. No extra retaining parts are required.

10. Standard 101.6 mm x 3.81 mm (4 in x 0.15 in) New Generation Faceshield

MORNING PRIDE® PROXIMITY HELMET

NFPA 1971 Certified

HOW TO BUILD YOUR HELMET

Step 1: Specify base model

Base model includes FYR-Glass shell, one-piece padded brow comfort cap and ratchet, 6-point suspension with 6 depth adjustments, postman slide chinstrap, 152.4 mm x 3.81 mm (6 in x 0.15 in) new-generation goldcoated faceshield, hang-up loop, and aluminized helmet cover and shroud.

Step 2: Select required components

- Choose one chinstrap
- Choose one shroud
- Choose one headband ratchet cover

REQUIRED COMPONENTS





Standard Lite Force Low Rider PLUS HT-LF2-PROX

Standard Ben 2 Low Rider PLUS HT-BF2-PROX



Standard Nomex postman slide and quickrelease chinstrap

REQUIRED ACCESSORIES



Optional faceshield cover



Standard shroud



Optional J-Fire shroud



One-piece brow comfort cap and ratchet cover



Optional one-piece leather brow comfort cap and ratchet cover



For more information

www.honeywellfirstresponder.com

For Information on Innovation and Patents

hsmpats.com

Honeywell First Responder

#1 Innovation Court Dayton, Ohio 45414 Tel.: 800-688-6148 automation.honeywell.com

Honeywell Morning Pride Firefighting Helmets | 10/24 © 2024 Honeywell International Inc.

